WEDNESDAY, 15.01.2025.

Printing time:10:22

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal L (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - EATE IS  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s | aovis | overos | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:15/ 8778 |TIPL |ZIzZKOV PARDUBICE 3.35|3.80(1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 |4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]4.00 | 3.70]1.92 |7.25|1.60|4.30|1.45|1.70]|2.00 | 1.62
11:30{11136(TIPL  |OSTRAV.II S.OLOM.II 2.70|3.7012.20|4.20|3.35]18.00 |5.90]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72 | 5.80|1.65 | 5.00| 1.37 | 1.60| 1.80 | 1.68
12:00{11140/CFR |DUBRAVA RADNIK S. 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.725.30]1.826.00|1.50|1.72]1.85 | 1.98
12:0011141|CFR  |HAJDUK MURCIA 1.8013.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30]4.70 ({9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.55|2.05|1.67 |4.40|2.10 | 7.75]1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
12:00{11150/CFR  |OSIJEK ORIJENT 1.7013.80 4.00|2.50|5.8014.30|10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40{1.92]1.67 | 4.20]2.20|9.00]1.70|2.00 ] 1.68 | 2.60
12:00|{ 3732 [KEN 1 |POLICE N. POSTAR. 1.90|3.25[4.0013.10 | 6.75 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
13:00| 4870 [THA1 |PRACHUAP SUKHOTHAI 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75]14.10|15.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
13:00{ 4882 [THA1 |SINGHTAR. KHON K.U. 1.2016.2511.0]11.52|19.0}2.05(65.012.70 | 1.40|1.97|1.97|1.50|1.25]1.32|2.50|3.40 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 5.00
13:00| 8559 [PT23P |PORT.M23 AC.V.M23 3.30/3.30(2.10]5.40 | 3.35]|9.50 |6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.25|9.50| 1.90 | 6.00| 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
13:30| 8863 [IRAQ1 |AL TALABA ARBIL 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.4015.90|9.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.00|2.30 | 9.50] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
14:0011075TIPL |VARNSDORF HRADEC 1.60|4.10|4.40]12.30|6.2513.60|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50| 1.52| 1.87|1.53 | 2.35
14:00{11151|CFR |GYOR SIGMA O. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20|3.45]8.00 |6.25]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 [6.25]1.77 | 5.30| 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 1.90
14:00{11161|CFR  |WISLAP. WARTA G. 1.25|5.70|8.50|1.60|13.0]2.20|38.0]2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30]1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72| 1.95]|1.28 | 4.50
14:00{11373|CFR  |ZALAEGER. SK LISEN 1.8013.70 | 3.60]2.70 | 5.40]4.80 | 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05] 1.83 | 2.60
14:00| 4883 | THA1 |BUR.UTD. CHIANGRAI 1.15|7.00|15.0|1.45|25.0]1.95|65.0]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.30 |2.45]3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 |5.80
14:00| 4884 [THA1 |PATH.UTD. RATCHABU. 1.7513.5014.50]2.75|7.004.70 [ 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.75|4.80|2.45|12.0]1.75 | 2.15]1.78 | 2.90
14:00| 8560 |ALBAC |EGNATIA KASTRIOTI 1.3014.90|9.50|1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40|1.42 |3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
14:00| 8561 |ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA MEKELLE 1.85|3.30|4.20 1.5312.35|4.60
14:00| 8564 |ALBAC |SKENDERB. VORA 1.8013.40/4.30|2.80|6.75]5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
14:30| 8562 |ALBAC DIN.TIR. ERZENI 1.2815.209.50|1.77 | 17.0]2.35 (50.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.35|1.75|1.42|1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.25| 1.40 | 5.30
14:35| 2991 |[SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL SAFA 1.484.00|6.50]2.20 | 11.0]3.30 | 25.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.65|3.90|3.00 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.35] 1.63 | 4.50
14:35| 2992 [SAR 2 [NAJMA SC AL JANDAL 1.80|3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 (13.0]1.72|2.00| 3.60|2.90]3.00|2.25|1.85|5.80|2.60|12.0]1.90 | 2.50|1.98 | 3.35
15:00{11090BRPA2|OESTE PIRACIC. 4.00(3.251.90|6.75|3.10]13.0(5.90|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.25|6.00]2.80|11.0]|1.95|6.50]2.15|2.85]3.90 | 2.25
15:00{11152|CFR  |SP.PRAHA BODO 2.05|3.80/2.90]|3.05|4.50]5.608.00]2.70(1.35|{1.92|1.95]|2.45|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50|1.58 | 1.75
15:00{11374/CFR  |MEZOKOV. ZEMPLIN 2.8013.60|2.20|4.60|3.45]18.50|6.50]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50]2.00|6.75|1.87 |6.00]1.67|2.05]2.30 | 2.05
15:00| 3731 [KEN 1 |TUSKER BANDARI 1.68|3.40|5.20]2.65|9.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.30 | 3.00
15:05| 8525 ARE 1 |AJMAN AL AIN 6.25(4.30|1.45(10.0|2.00]22.0|2.95]|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|7.25|7.00]|2.45|12.0|1.48|3.20]1.55|1.75]3.40 | 1.38
16:00{11076/|BRSPK|VASCO M20 C.CE M20 2.00|3.35/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.35|9.50]1.80|2.302.05|2.80
16:00{11077BRSPK|AUDAX M20 AT.PR M20 4.60|3.30|1.78]8.00|2.85]16.05.60|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]8.00|7.25]2.90|13.0]/1.90|6.25]|2.20|2.85]4.20 | 2.15
16:00(12103(INDS1 |[MOHAMMED. |CHENNAIY. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.808.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45]2.05 |6.75] 1.93 | 6.50| 1.63 | 2.002.30 | 2.15
16:00112401 ENGD |BARNS.M21 WIGAN M21 1.48 14.50 | 5.00]2.00 | 6.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
16:00| 3721 |[CAME |ST.RENARD GAZELLE 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 3722 [CAME |UNION DO. COTONSP. 3.10/3.00 | 2.35 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS G.AL MEH. 1.4513.90|7.50]2.15|14.0]3.40 (32.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0]2.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
16:00| 8769 |BRAPA|ANDRAUS AZURIZ 3.00/3.10(2.35|5.103.90]|9.50|7.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.40]|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
16:00| 8864 IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL KAHR. 1.6313.40|5.80]2.55|10.0}4.70 | 18.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.20|1.85|5.90|3.15|13.0]2.35|3.00|2.10 | 5.60
16:00| 8898 |IRAQ1 |AL KARMA AL NAJAF 2.40|3.00/3.00/4.00|5.1018.00|9.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.70 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.90|2.85 | 3.10
16:40| 2951 [KWT 1 |KHAITAN NASER 4.20|3.45/1.80]6.50|2.75]12.04.80]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]5.90 |5.70|2.40|11.0]|1.78|5.00|1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
17:00{11153|CFR  |SL.PRAHA RAKOW 1.7213.90|3.90|2.55|5.60]4.20|10.0]2.15|{1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.25{1.92]1.60 |4.10]2.10|9.00|1.60| 1.95]1.63 | 2.35
17:00{11154/CFR  |SALZBURG MIDTJYLL. 2.30|3.702.55]3.35|3.8016.25|7.50]2.70|1.35|{1.921.95]|2.75|2.45]|1.62 | 5.10|1.65|5.50|1.35| 1.50|1.65 | 1.72
17:00| 8563 |PT23P [BENF.M23 GIL V.M23 1.5314.00|5.60|2.20|8.50]3.35(17.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.82|1.62]1.50|3.30]2.30|11.0]1.50|1.70]1.43 | 2.75
17:05/ 2981 |SAU 1 |[SHABAB R. AL RIYADH 1.583.80|5.40]2.30|8.00]3.50|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10 | 1.75]1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0]1.63 | 1.98] 1.55 | 2.90
17:30| 2982 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK ETTIFAQ 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.50|4.70]6.25 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.75|5.10| 1.85|6.75| 1.53 | 1.75] 1.85 | 2.00
17:40| 2993 [SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL BUKAY. 2.95|3.05/2.40|5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90 |4.40|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80]2.90 | 2.65
17:45| 8743 [MALI1 |BINGA REAL BAM. 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 1.47 | 2.50
18:00{11082/ALBAC|VLLAZNIA BESA 1.2815.0010.0|1.77 | 18.0]2.40 |50.012.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 |1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40 | 17.0]2.05 | 2.40 | 1.42 | 5.60
18:00{11155(CFR  |ADMIRA DONAUFELD 1.25]5.80|8.00|1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
18:00{11290/ALBAC|TEUTA ELBASANI 2.60|3.00/2.55|4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.303.99]2.40|8.50|2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.75
18:00| 8744 [MALI1 |DIARRA USFAS 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 141|270
18:30111142/CFR |BUDEJOV. SPA.SOB. 1.1218.50 | 13.0 410(1.15|1.37
18:30| 8779 [PT23P |SPORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.25|3.2013.10]3.70|5.2017.25|9.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.30 |9.50]1.92| 2.60|2.40 | 2.85
18:30| 8865 |IRAQ1 |ZAWRA AL NAFT 2.303.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.5010.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
18:55| 2952 [ KWT 1 |SALMIYAH KAZMA 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50]18.50 |6.25]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|3.90|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.75|5.10]1.53| 1.75]2.00 | 1.85
19:00| 2902 |ISR C |NORDIA J. MS ASHDOD 5.10|3.60(1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.10]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 |6.50|2.45 | 12.0]1.67 |4.20|1.70 | 2.05]|2.90 | 1.65
19:00| 2983 [SAU 1 |KHOLOOD AHLI JED. 11.0|6.25|1.20/19.0 | 1.52]65.0 | 2.05]|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0|3.40|19.0|1.32|2.50|1.90|2.10|5.00 | 1.25
19:00{ 3922 EGY 1 |AHLY C. GOUNAH 1.235.50|12.0]1.73 | 22.0|2.25|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.47|1.50 | 3.35|3.80|25.0|2.75| 3.15| 1.45 | 6.75
19:00| 5066 [FRA C |BOURGOIN LYON 22.0112.0/1.05]33.0|1.20 4.00|1.20|1.53 2.25|2.35
19:00| 5281 [CYP C |PAPHOS ARIS LIM. 1.90 | 3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80}5.60(11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15|2.35|1.88|5.60|2.45|11.0]1.88|2.40]2.00 | 2.95
19:00| 5282 [CYP C |OMONIA SP.KITIOU 1.03]13.0]30.0 4.70(1.15|1.40
19:00| 8526 |ITACW |LAZIOW JUVENT.W 7.25|4.60|1.35/11.0|1.87]132.0|2.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|9.00 |9.00|2.75 | 14.0|1.42|3.15]|1.77 | 2.00| 4.40 | 1.42
19:30{ 3016 |[DEU 1 |BOCHUM ST.PAULI 2.7513.20|2.85|4.60|4.80]9.00 |9.50|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]5.00 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.60
19:30| 5054 [FRA C |BREST NANTES 2.20|3.35/3.35|3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.90|3.00]2.00|6.75|2.35|9.50]1.87|2.50]2.30 | 2.90
19:30| 5061 |FRA C |QUEVILLY ANGERS 3.45|3.30(2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0 |6.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80]2.40 |9.50]1.90 | 6.25]|1.85|2.45]|2.90 | 2.15
19:30| 5062 [FRA C |BRIOCHIN ANNECY 3.80/3.30(1.95]5.80|3.10]11.0|5.801.69 | 2.05|3.80 |3.00|6.00|5.50]2.55|11.0]1.90|6.25|1.92 |2.55]3.25|2.10
19:30| 5063 [FRA C |TOULOUSE LAVAL 1.3814.40|7.7512.00|14.012.85|33.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60|1.58 | 3.45]3.10 | 16.0|1.95|2.30|1.53 | 5.20
19:30| 5064 |FRA C [TROYES RENNES 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.05.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.25]|2.05|2.70|3.80 | 2.10
19:30| 5065 [FRA C |CANNES LORIENT 3.7013.35(1.95|5.703.10]|10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15 | 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60| 1.78 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
19:30| 5067 [FRA C |THAON STRASBOU. 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.65]60.0|2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.0 | 12.0]|3.15|17.0|1.35|2.80]1.90|2.10]4.80 | 1.30
19:30| 5241 |GRC C |PANATHIN. OLYMPIAK. 2.80|2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00|2.40|9.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.10
19:45|1644 [NLD C |GO AHEAD TWENTE 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50 |6.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]3.70 | 3.30|1.85 | 6.75]1.78 | 5.20| 1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.88
20:00111078 BRSPK|FL.SP M20 IBRAC.M20 3.25|3.35(2.10|5.30|3.35]|9.50 |6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.00 {4.20]2.20 | 8.50]1.90|5.80|1.70|2.10]|2.45| 2.00




